
TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

MAN 27.72

Serie 1
1 4 DI FILIPPO Chiara 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 28.35
2 5 MADRASSI Alessia 2000 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 28.80
3 6 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.18
4 3 ASTARITA Sara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.19
5 2 MARI Sara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.66
6 7 ALIOTTA Francesca 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.67
7 8 TOTARO Noemi 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.03
8 1 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.34
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Serie 2
1 4 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.31
2 2 DAFFARA Allegra 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.20
3 3 GARINO Isabella 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.23
4 7 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.26
5 6 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.41
6 5 FARINA Alice 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.78
7 8 CANEPARI Ines 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.22
8 1 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.67

    Pubblicata: 11/02/2013 ore 11:29

Serie 3
1 3 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 29.40
2 7 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.48
3 2 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 31.18
4 4 ALIPRANDINI Sara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 31.39
5 6 PESCE Elisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.48
6 8 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.77
7 1 QUADRO Melissa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.03
8 5 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.06
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Serie 4
1 2 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.98
2 5 QUADRO Camila 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.46
3 3 ZANCANI Beatrice 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 32.65
4 8 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.80
5 4 VENERI Anna Maria 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.35
6 6 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.01
7 7 RINALDI Chiara 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.20
8 1 SANTI Aurora 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 34.36
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Serie 5
1 4 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.56
2 5 MILANI Francesca 2000 ITA Filgud srl ssd 34.68
3 6 IVALDI Rebecca 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 35.00
4 3 CAVALLI Gaja 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 35.63
5 7 COSSALI Giulia 1999 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 35.65
6 2 SPERANDIO Sara 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 36.26
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Serie 6
1 4 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 30.92
2 3 MORETTI Alessia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.64
3 5 LEVET Francesca 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 38.61
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TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2013

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Ragazze Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 27.72

1 DI FILIPPO Chiara 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 28.35
2 MADRASSI Alessia 2000 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 28.80
3 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 29.18
4 ASTARITA Sara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.19
5 SAVINO Lucia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 29.31
6 CHIERICI Beatrice 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 29.40
7 MARI Sara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 29.66
8 ALIOTTA Francesca 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 29.67
9 TOTARO Noemi 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.03

10 DAFFARA Allegra 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 30.20
11 GARINO Isabella 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.23
12 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.26
13 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.34
14 PASTINE Arianna 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 30.41
15 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.48
16 FARINA Alice 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 30.78
17 PAGLIERO Maria Chiara 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 30.92
18 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 31.18
19 CANEPARI Ines 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 31.22
20 ALIPRANDINI Sara 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 31.39
21 NEGRO Alice 1999 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.67
22 BRUNELLI Alice 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 31.98
23 QUADRO Camila 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.46
24 PESCE Elisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.48
25 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.56
26 ZANCANI Beatrice 1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 32.65
27 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.77
28 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.80
29 QUADRO Melissa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.03
30 AMBESI Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 33.06
31 VENERI Anna Maria 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.35
32 PASTORELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.01
33 RINALDI Chiara 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.20
34 SANTI Aurora 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 34.36
35 MILANI Francesca 2000 ITA Filgud srl ssd 34.68
36 IVALDI Rebecca 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 35.00
37 CAVALLI Gaja 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 35.63
38 MORETTI Alessia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano 35.64
39 COSSALI Giulia 1999 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 35.65
40 SPERANDIO Sara 2000 ITA L'Acqua di Pianeta Sport 36.26
41 LEVET Francesca 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 38.61
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